

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

8001 Raymond Rd - CSM

53B2176

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	9	ea	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 14,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,440.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 1,760.00</b>	<b>\$ 15,840.00</b>
3x3 SAS	7	ea	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,400.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 2,200.00</b>	<b>\$ 15,400.00</b>
4x4 SAS	1	ea	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 210.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 2,310.00</b>	<b>\$ 2,310.00</b>
12" RCP AE	1	ea	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 60.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 660.00</b>	<b>\$ 660.00</b>
18" RCP AE	1	ea	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 65.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 715.00</b>	<b>\$ 715.00</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>\$ 34,925.00</b>

Total Storm Sewer Improvements

\$ 111,366.20

Prepared By:

Date: 2/22/2015

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

8001 Raymond Rd - CSM

53B2176

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	178	LF	\$ 46.00	\$ 8,188.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 818.80
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 50.60</b>	<b>\$ 9,006.80</b>
18" RCP	398	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 23,880.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,388.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 66.00</b>	<b>\$ 26,268.00</b>
21" RCP	130	LF	\$ 64.00	\$ 8,320.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 832.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 70.40</b>	<b>\$ 9,152.00</b>
24" RCP	428	LF	\$ 68.00	\$ 29,104.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,910.40
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 74.80</b>	<b>\$ 32,014.40</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>\$ 76,441.20</b>

Prepared By: JS  
 Date: 2/22/2015